



Bid Tabulations

Owner: Emporia, KS
 Project: Lift Station 2 Improvements
 Project #: 20-1235E
 Date: 11/23/2021

BASE BID

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	EOPC		Walters Morgan		Crossland Heavy Contractors		BRB Contractors		APAC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 74,097.50	\$ 74,097.50	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Temporary Pumping	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 127,000.00
5	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 63,500.00	\$ 63,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
6	Submersible Wastewater Pump Equipment	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 123,700.00	\$ 123,700.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 117,000.00
7	Centerflow Mechanical Screen Equipment	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 275,200.00	\$ 275,200.00	\$ 274,500.00	\$ 274,500.00	\$ 257,000.00	\$ 257,000.00
8	Piping, Valve, and Equipment Installation	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 143,350.00	\$ 143,350.00	\$ 105,800.00	\$ 105,800.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
9	Electrical, Control, and Gas Monitoring Equipment and Installation	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 161,750.00	\$ 161,750.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 213,000.00	\$ 213,000.00
10	HVAC Equipment and Installation	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 28,670.00	\$ 28,670.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
11	Portable Generator Equipment and Installation	1	LS	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 308,000.00	\$ 308,000.00	\$ 315,000.00	\$ 315,000.00	\$ 282,000.00	\$ 282,000.00
12	Upstream Manhole Modification	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
13	Interior Structural Concrete Modification	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 22,580.00	\$ 22,580.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
14	Interior/Exterior Building Improvements	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 117,800.00	\$ 117,800.00	\$ 114,400.00	\$ 114,400.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
15	Concrete Pavement (8") (Reinf.) (AE)	263	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,930.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 45,499.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 22,881.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 23,933.00
16	Combined Curb and Gutter (1'-9") (AE)	36	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,132.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,944.00
17	Chain Link Security Fence (6')	496	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,936.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 18,848.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 25,792.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 29,760.00
18	Security Gate (24' Length) (Motorized)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,325.00	\$ 17,325.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
19	Cementitious Lining	866	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,650.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 36,372.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 31,176.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 29,877.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 34,640.00
20	Corrosion Protection Coating	1173	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 117,300.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 42,228.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 36,363.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 38,122.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 39,882.00
21	Concrete Drainage Flume	18	LF	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 2,826.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 2,196.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,060.00
22	Painting	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
SUBTOTAL				\$	1,553,416.00	\$	1,536,777.00	\$	1,559,574.00	\$	1,631,000.00	\$	1,653,219.00